RIDER

Anderson, Clayton
Begley, Tucker
Brents, Emma
Brents, Riggin
Brooks, Jack
Brooks, Preslie
Chambles, Cassidy
Clary, Kenzie
Cravens, Rylie
Graham, Layten
Lynch, Fayth
Mitchell, Sterlin
Myers, Brooks
Piggott, Charlee
Smith, Reno
Smith, Scout
Temple, Lindsey
Temple, Shelby
Valdez, Danli
Waters, Kynlee
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2021 - 2022 EARNINGS

33.60
75.00
1,305.42
914.17
170.00

72.00
1,063.73
90.00
1,132.50
120.00
96.00
144.00
450.00
60.00
601.25
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LIFETIME EARNINGS AS OF

CURRENT DATE

315.00
33.60
75.00

2,162.17
1,726.67
630.00
1,042.50
72.00
710.00
2,027.48
275.25
2,272.50
120.00
1,061.00
96.00

144.00

450.00

300.00
60.00

601.25
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